## **Revision List**

Preliminary prints of the Nevada Reports are subject to typographical revision before publication in final form in the official bound volume of the *Nevada Reports*. Such revisions are noted in this list.

In case of discrepancies between the preliminary print and the final version in the bound volumes of the *Nevada Reports*, the bound version controls.

\* Revisions to Preliminary Print of Volume 129 of the Nevada Reports \*

Page	Description of Revision	Date affected batch was re-posted
15	Second full paragraph in Garcia v. Prudential Ins. Co. of America, lines 4-5: changed "Dou-glas" break to "Doug-las"	07/14/16
382	Deleted extra space above Reporter's Note.	01/30/17
434	14 lines from the top of the page, inserted period between hyphen and the number 1: changed "NRS 6.110-140" to "NRS 6.110140"	01/30/17
771	Headnote 2, line 4, changed the word "back" to the word "bank"	01/30/17